
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/03/24 CASH DEPOSIT CHARGES 270224-MIR240615137 MIR2406151376350 01/03/24 516.26 1,588.74

6350

11/03/24 CASH DEPOSIT BY - KUSHAL - JAIJAIPUR 000000000000000 11/03/24 40,000.00 41,588.74

12/03/24 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-GREEN GOLD SEEDS PV 0000000000000003 12/03/24 25,000.00 16,588.74

17/03/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD

CHANDR-KUSHALCHANDRA12

0000444354072622 17/03/24 5,220.00 21,808.74

34@AXL-HDFC0009234-444354072622-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

17/03/24 NEFT DR-ABHY0065113-GREEN GOLD SEEDS PVT N077242939079672 17/03/24 20,000.00 1,808.74

LTD-NETBANK, MUM-N077242939079672-ANKUR

BEEJ BHANDAR

30/03/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD

CHANDR-KUSHALCHANDRA12

0000445662143372 30/03/24 27,200.00 29,008.74

34@AXL-HDFC0009234-445662143372-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

30/03/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD

CHANDR-KUSHALCHANDRA12

0000445651432192 30/03/24 1,000.00 30,008.74

34@AXL-HDFC0009234-445651432192-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

30/03/24 NEFT DR-ABHY0065113-GREEN GOLD SEEDS PVT N090242961326270 30/03/24 30,000.00 8.74

LTD-NETBANK, MUM-N090242961326270-ANKUR

BEEJ BHANDAR

22/04/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD

CHANDR-KUSHALCHANDRA12

0000447973862345 22/04/24 10,000.00 10,008.74

34@AXL-HDFC0009234-447973862345-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

26/04/24 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-ADHUNIK CROP CARE P 0000000000000011 26/04/24 10,000.00 8.74

24/05/24 JANMAR24 INSTAALERTCHG 5 SMS 140524-CDT2 CDT2414324577477 24/05/24 1.18 7.56

414324577477

07/06/24 UPI-KUSHAL KRISHI KENDRA-9713999036KUSHA 0000452593664356 07/06/24 11,000.00 11,007.56
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L@AXL-HDFC0009234-452593664356-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

12/06/24 FT - DR - 50200089765046 - RINGAS CROP S 0000000000000033 12/06/24 10,000.00 1,007.56

CIENCE PVT LTD

14/06/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD

CHANDR-KUSHALCHANDRA12

0000453240885429 14/06/24 10,000.00 11,007.56

34@AXL-HDFC0009234-453240885429-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

14/06/24 NEFT DR-UTIB0001634-DHANA CROP SCIENCES N166243096048030 14/06/24 10,000.00 1,007.56

LIMITED-NETBANK, MUM-N166243096048030-AN

KUR BEEJ BHANDAR

20/06/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD

CHANDR-KUSHALCHANDRA12

0000453849660525 20/06/24 36,500.00 37,507.56

34@AXL-HDFC0009234-453849660525-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

20/06/24 50200060107254-TPT-ANKUR BEEJ BHANDAR BI 0000000213007390 20/06/24 37,500.00 7.56

RRA-AGRIWELL CROPSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED

26/06/24 CASH DEPOSIT BY - KUSHAL - JAIJAIPUR 000000000000000 26/06/24 430,000.00 430,007.56

27/06/24 50200063119663-TPT-ANKUR-KUSHAL KRISHI K 0000000253782037 27/06/24 99,000.00 331,007.56

ENDRA AND BEEJ BHANDAR

27/06/24 50200063119663-TPT-ANKUR BEEJ-KUSHAL KRI 0000000255078724 27/06/24 99,500.00 231,507.56

SHI KENDRA AND BEEJ BHANDAR

28/06/24 50200063119663-TPT-ANKUR-KUSHAL KRISHI K 0000000293256596 28/06/24 120,000.00 111,507.56

ENDRA AND BEEJ BHANDAR

28/06/24 50200060107254-TPT-ANKUR BEEJ BHANDAR BI 0000000293324501 28/06/24 80,000.00 31,507.56

RRA-AGRIWELL CROPSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED

28/06/24 CASH DEPOSIT CHARGES 260624-CDT241802545 CDT2418025458052 28/06/24 949.90 30,557.66

8052

29/06/24 50200063119663-TPT-ANKUR-KUSHAL KRISHI K 0000000460562900 29/06/24 15,000.00 15,557.66

ENDRA AND BEEJ BHANDAR

29/06/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD

CHANDR-KUSHALCHANDRA12

0000454770720585 29/06/24 26,800.00 42,357.66
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34@AXL-HDFC0009234-454770720585-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

29/06/24 50200089765046-TPT-ANKUR BEEJ BHANDAR BI 0000000478803737 29/06/24 40,000.00 2,357.66

RRA-RINGAS CROP SCIENCE PVT LTD

06/07/24 AQB SER CHGS INC GST APR-JUN2024-CDT2418 CDT2418625702755 06/07/24 1,770.00 587.66

625702755

06/07/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD

CHANDR-KUSHALCHANDRA12

0000455479903962 06/07/24 17,200.00 17,787.66

34@AXL-HDFC0009234-455479903962-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

06/07/24 50200063119663-TPT-KUSHAL-KUSHAL KRISHI 0000000248520043 06/07/24 29,000.00 46,787.66

KENDRA AND BEEJ BHANDAR

06/07/24 UPI-KUSHAL KRISHI KENDRA-9713999036KUSHA 0000455477203356 06/07/24 6,000.00 52,787.66

L@AXL-HDFC0009234-455477203356-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

06/07/24 50200060107254-TPT-ANKUR BEEJ BHANDAR BI 0000000263911379 06/07/24 50,000.00 2,787.66

RRA-AGRIWELL CROPSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED

08/07/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD

CHANDR-KUSHALCHANDRA12

0000455615032558 08/07/24 35,500.00 38,287.66

34@AXL-HDFC0009234-455615032558-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

08/07/24 UPI-KUSHAL KRISHI KENDRA-9713999036KUSHA 0000455622841319 08/07/24 46,000.00 84,287.66

L@AXL-HDFC0009234-455622841319-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

08/07/24 50200060107254-TPT-ANKUR BEEJ BHANDAR BI 0000000131212757 08/07/24 80,000.00 4,287.66

RRA-AGRIWELL CROPSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED

13/07/24 UPI-KUSHAL KRISHI KENDRA-9713999036KUSHA 0000456194422056 13/07/24 4,200.00 87.66

L@AXL-HDFC0009234-456194422056-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

15/07/24 CASH DEPOSIT BY - SELF - JAIJAIPUR 000000000000000 15/07/24 50,000.00 50,087.66

15/07/24 50200063119663-TPT-ANKUR-KUSHAL KRISHI K 0000000147316530 15/07/24 50,000.00 87.66

ENDRA AND BEEJ BHANDAR
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17/07/24 UPI-KUSHAL KRISHI KENDRA-9713999036KUSHA 0000456579078234 17/07/24 12,500.00 12,587.66

L@AXL-HDFC0009234-456579078234-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

17/07/24 50200060107254-TPT-ANKUR BEEJ BHANDAR BI 0000000141056631 17/07/24 12,000.00 587.66

RRA-AGRIWELL CROPSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED

19/07/24 JUNJUN24 INSTAALERTCHG 2 SMS 130724-CDT2 CDT2418625702755 19/07/24 0.48 587.18

418625702755

27/07/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD

CHANDR-KUSHALCHANDRA12

0000457554663208 27/07/24 580.00 7.18

34@AXL-HDFC0009234-457554663208-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

18/08/24 UPI-KUSHAL KRISHI KENDRA-9713999036KUSHA 0000342222561070 18/08/24 11,000.00 11,007.18

L@AXL-HDFC0009234-342222561070-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

20/08/24 UPI-KUSHAL KRISHI KENDRA-9713999036KUSHA 0000844619754592 20/08/24 15,000.00 26,007.18

L@AXL-HDFC0009234-844619754592-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

20/08/24 UPI-EVERGREEN MICRONUTRI-Q915124106@YBL- 0000459930523534 20/08/24 15,000.00 11,007.18

YESB0YBLUPI-459930523534-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

24/08/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD

CHANDR-KUSHALCHANDRA12

0000163893806381 24/08/24 14,500.00 25,507.18

34@AXL-HDFC0009234-163893806381-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

24/08/24 NEFT DR-UTIB0001934-ULKAS FERTICHEM PVT N237243224486142 24/08/24 25,000.00 507.18

LTD-NETBANK, MUM-N237243224486142-ANKUR

BEEJ BHANDAR

25/08/24 UPI-KUSHAL KRISHI KENDRA-9713999036KUSHA 0000371858022901 25/08/24 15,000.00 15,507.18

L@AXL-HDFC0009234-371858022901-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

28/08/24 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-INDIA CHEMCIALS A 0000000000000057 28/08/24 10,000.00 5,507.18

29/08/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD 0000877772271247 29/08/24 20,600.00 26,107.18

Page No .: 4

M/S. ANKUR BEEJ BHANDAR

0 0 BIRRA MAIN ROAD GAYATRI

MEDICAL STORE BAMHANIDIH BIRRA

JANJGIR CHAMPA CHHATTISGARH

BIRRA 495661

CHHATTISGARH INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/03/2024 To : 31/08/2024

Account Branch : JAIJAIPUR
Address : HDFC BANK,GROUND FLOOR,NEAR TEHSIL

OFFICE,WARD NO.2,MAIN ROAD,
JAIJAIPUR, TEHSIL JANJGIR CHAMPA,

City : JAIJAIPUR 495690
State : CHHATTISGARH
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : KUSHALPRASADC@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 268795907
Account No : 50200089913431 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 05/02/2024
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0009234 MICR : 495240513
Branch Code : 9234 Product Code : 200

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:22AAACH2702H1ZA
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



CHANDR-KUSHALCHANDRA12

34@AXL-HDFC0009234-877772271247-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

29/08/24 UPI-KUSHAL KRISHI KENDRA-9713999036KUSHA 0000250750610564 29/08/24 15,000.00 11,107.18

L@AXL-HDFC0009234-250750610564-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

30/08/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD CHANDR-8103730417-4@AX 0000112211666934 30/08/24 10,000.00 21,107.18

L-HDFC0009234-112211666934-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

30/08/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD

CHANDR-KUSHALCHANDRA12

0000690405797936 30/08/24 5,000.00 26,107.18

34@AXL-HDFC0009234-690405797936-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

30/08/24 50200023802649-TPT-ANKUR BEEJ BHANDAR BI 0000000303181395 30/08/24 25,000.00 1,107.18

RRA-KOHINOOR INSECTICIDE INDUSTRY

30/08/24 UPI-KUSHAL PRASAD

CHANDR-KUSHALCHANDRA12

0000151230531817 30/08/24 41,000.00 42,107.18

34@AXL-HDFC0009234-151230531817-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

30/08/24 50200060107254-TPT-ANKUR BEEJ BHANDAR BI 0000000312033793 30/08/24 40,000.00 2,107.18

RRA-AGRIWELL CROPSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

2,105.00 30 25 926,017.82 926,020.00 2,107.18

Generated On: 24-Sep-2024 14:16 Generated By:
274394243

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does
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not require signature.
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